Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-BBH
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series Big Bubba
Big Bubba® Filter

Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • F: (905) 481-2316 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com
Ordering Information
Filter Housings
SPACE
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE REQUIRED WEIGHT
W X D X H LBS KGS
BBH-150 68100639 Big Bubba Filter Housing 2" with Gauge Port Lid and Pressure Gauge 2" 20" x 20" x 45" 39 18
Filter Cartridges
MODEL NO.
ORDERING
CODE
MEDIA
TYPE
MICRON
RATING
PER
 CASE
WEIGHT
LBS KGS
BBC-150-P1 68100630 Pleated PP 1 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-P5 68100632 Pleated PP 5 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-P20 68100631 Pleated PP 20 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-P50 68100633 Pleated PP 50 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-PM150 68100634 Pleated PP Mesh 150 1 5 2.3
BC-150-D1 68100626 Melt Blown PP 1 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-D5 68100628 Melt Blown PP 5 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-D20 68100627 Melt Blown PP 20 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-D50 68100629 Melt Blown PP 50 1 5 2.3
BBC-150-ACP 68100625 Carbon Pleated 5 1 5 2.3
BB-C100 7100980 Carbon Block 0.5 1 20 9
Note: 5, 20, 50 and 150 micron pleated cartridges are cleanable and reusable to reduce costs.
MODEL NO.
ORDERING
CODE
MAX. FLOW
RATE
MAX
CAPACITY
MAX. CHLORINE
REDUCTION
BBC-150-ACP 68100625 15 GPM 140,000 Gals. 90%
Note: Maximum flow rate, capacity and chlorine reduction values listed above are estimates
based on Watts' internal testing. Due to variances in feedwater quality and application
variables, your results may differ.
MODEL NO.